 FHO5000 series OTDR
1
FHO5000 series OTDR
Convenient multi-function fiber optic tester Design for tough
outdoor environment
FEATURES
Integrated design, smart and rugged
IP65 protection level, outdoor enhanced

 Proof: IP65(IEC 60529)
 Standard: Main unit, power adapter, Lithium battery, FC adapter, USB cord, User
Accessories guide, CD disk, carrying case
 Optional: SC/ST/LC adapter, Bare fiber adapter
Technical parameter
Type�
Testing wavelength Dynamic range(dB)� Event/Attenuation
(MM:±20nm, SM:±10nm)  dead-zone(m)�
FHO5000-M21 850/1300 19/21 1.5/8
FHO5000-MD21
850/1300 19/21 1.5/8
1310/1550 35/33 1.5/8
FHO5000-MD22
850/1300 19/21 1.5/8
1310/1550 40/38 1.75/11
FHO5000-D26 1310/1550 26/24 1.5/8
FHO5000-D35 1310/1550 35/33 1.5/8
FHO5000-D40 1310/1550 40/38 1.75/11
FHO5000-D43 1310/1550 43/41 2/14
FHO5000-D45 1310/1550 45/13 2/14
FHO5000-T40F 1310/1550/1625 40/38/38 1.75/11
FHO5000-T43F 1310/1550/1625 43/41/41 2/14
FHO5000-T45F FHO5000-T43F 45/43/43 2/14
FHO5000-TC35F 1310/1550/1650 35/33/31 1.5/8
FHO5000-TP35 1310/1490/1550 35/33/33 1.5/8
 FHO5000 series OTDR
7
 FHO5000 series OTDR
8